Pl. Nr. NAME Vorname
1. 201 KOKAS Janine

2. 206 HAJEK Caroline
3. 207 VOGL Anja

4. 203 FERNBACH Lisa

5. 204 SCHOTTL Laura

6. 202 HAMETNER Julia

LRV-Wien Meisterschaften

Pl. Nr. NAME Vorname
1. 201 KOKAS Janine
2. 206 HAIJEK Caroline

3. 207 VOGL Anja

Kat.

WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

Kat.

WJ
WJ
WJ

OSTM/OM Bahn
26-28/04/2018
tt
Women Juniors

UCI-ID
100 350 254 68
100 350 256 70
100 350 255 69
100 351 508 61
100351196 40
100 488 968 72

UCI-ID
100 350 254 68
100 350 256 70
100 350 255 69

GJ
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

GJ
2000
2000
2001

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT

LRV Team/Verein

Wien Radsportclub Donaustadt

Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

00 ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
00 ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding
00 ARBO ASKO Nf Auto Eder Walding

LRV Team/Verein

Wien Radsportclub Donaustadt
Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

Zeit
39,70
41,10
41,99
43,22
44,13
44,24

Zeit
39,70
41,10
41,99

Schnitt

Schnitt



